Manufacturer: Zacks

Model:CWF200.31 Doppio Centratore

Date:06-05-2011

Fs 77.5230 Hz
Qus 4.8682

Bl 57111 T'‘m
Cuvs 0.1731 mm/N
Cas 8.11E-8 m>/N
Cwves 746.5511 pF
Rat 23056 Qa
min 4.3578 QO

no 0.3570 %

Vas
QEs
dBspL
Mwms
Mas
Lces
Rwmr
Znax
L1kHz

11.3214 L
1.4182
91.727
24.3496 ¢
51.99 kg/m*
5.6457 H
10.7994 Qum
17.2876 Q
0.9696 mH

Re
Qrs
So
Rwms
Ras
Res
Mwmp
Zave

3.9000 O
1.0983
0.0216 m2

2.4363 Qu
5201 Qa
13.3876 Q
22.5475 g
10.7122 O

LiokHz 0.3680 mH



